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Aperitifs

Hendricks Gin
Served with tonic & a cucumber slice

Kir Royale
Prepared with Presecco & Creme de Cassis

Flower of Scotland
Whisky with Angostura Bitters, Ginger Ale & Freshly Squeezed Lime

Draft Beers & Cider

Belhaven Best
San Miguel
Carlsberg
Strongbow

Bottled

Peroni/Bud/San Miguel Fresca

Kopparberg Pear

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Magners

Barcardi Breezer Orange/WKD/Smirnoff Ice

Soft Drinks

Glass of Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade

Cans of Coke/Diet Coke/Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru
Soda and Lime

Orange & Lemonade

Fruit Juices — Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry
Tomato Juice

J20 - Orange & Passion Fruit/Apple & Mango
Mineral Water - Still & Sparkling

Baby Bottles Tonic/Slimline

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

£3.95

£3.95

£3.85

Pint

£3.50
£3.60
£3.50
£3.60

£3.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£3.35

£1.85
£1.95
£1.00
£2.00
£1.95
£1.70
£2.30
£1.90/£2.30
£1.70
£1.70
£1.65
£1.65

Half Pint

£1.75
£1.80
£1.75
£1.80

We also have a large range of spirits and fine whiskies available. Please ask your server for details.
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White Wines

Wine 175ml 250ml 75cl

Lobo Loco Macabeo £3.95 £4.95 £13.95

Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain
An attractive dry white with
floral aromas and a crisp finish

Invenio Pinot Grigio £4.25 £5.45 £14.95

Italy
A clean fresh white with
pear and apple flavours

Las Ondas Sauvignon £4.45 £5.65 £15.50
Blanc

Valle Central, Chile

A fresh, clean and spritzy dry white

wine with no shortage of lively fruit

Aimery Viognier, £4.65 £5.75 £15.95

Vin de Pays d'Oc

France

The classic Viognier notes of peach
and apricot are present on this

dry and mid bodied white

Boomerang Bay £4.85 £5.80 £16.50
Chardonnay

South East Australia
Clean, balanced and crisp with
light citrus and apple character

Cloud Island
Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand
Fresh and Juicy with tropical
fruit flavours and zingy acidity

£4.95 £5.95 £17.95

Rosé Wine

Wine 175ml 250ml 75cl

Invenio Zinfandel Rosé £4.25 £5.45 £14.95

California
Light fruity rosé bursting with strawberry
fruits. Medium sweet but well balanced
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Red Wines

Wine 175ml 250ml 75cl

Lobo Loco Tempranillo £3.95 £4.95 £13.95

Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain
An easy-drinking fruity red with lots of
strawberry fruit and a silky smooth finish

Invenio Montepulciano £4.25 £5.45 £14.95

Italy
A medium bodied red with spicy
black cherry, and almond flavours

Las Ondas Cabernet
Sauvignon

Valle Central, Chile
Ripe black fruits and oak make up the
aroma of this mid bodied red wine

£4.45 £5.65 £15.50

Aimery Merlot, £4.65 £5.75 £15.95
Vin de Pays d'Oc

France

The soft, fruity character of the
Merlot grape makes this wine
agreeably easy to drink

Boomerang Bay Shiraz £4.85 £5.80 £16.50

South East Australia
Soft tannins integrate with juicy black
fruit flavours and a velvety texture

Monte Clavijo Tempranillo  £4.95 £5.95 £17.95
Rioja, Spain

Soft, juicy red, with lots of plum

and black fruit flavours

Sparkling Wine

Wine 125ml 75cl

Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte £3.75 £19.95
Treviso, Italy

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

Whites Reds
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