





Enjoy Responsibly

drinkaware.co.uk for the facts

Fort William High Street | 01397 703600 www.thetavernrestaurant.co.uk

find us on facebook

twitter.com/TheTavern\_Fort



Α.	•••
$\Delta n \Delta$	ritifs
Apc	111113

Hendricks Gin Served with tonic & a cucumber slice	£3.95
Kir Royale Prepared with Presecco & Crème de Cassis	£3.95
Flower of Scotland Whisky with Angostura Bitters, Ginger Ale & Freshly Squeezed Lime	£3.85
Draft Beers & Cider	Pint Half Pint
Belhaven Best San Miguel Carlsberg Strongbow	£3.50 £1.75 £3.60 £1.80 £3.50 £1.75 £3.60 £1.80
Bottled	
Peroni/Bud/San Miguel Fresca Kopparberg Pear Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Magners Barcardi Breezer Orange/WKD/Smirnoff Ice	£3.35 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £3.35
Soft Drinks	
Glass of Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade Cans of Coke/Diet Coke/Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru Soda and Lime Orange & Lemonade Fruit Juices – Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry Tomato Juice J20 - Orange & Passion Fruit/Apple & Mango Mineral Water – Still & Sparkling Baby Bottles Tonic/Slimline Ginger Beer Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon	£1.85 £1.95 £1.00 £2.00 £1.95 £1.70 £2.30 £1.90/£2.30 £1.70 £1.70 £1.65 £1.65

We also have a large range of spirits and fine whiskies available. Please ask your server for details.

## White Wines

## **Red Wines**

Taste	Wine	175ml	250ml	75cl	Taste	Wine	175ml	250ml	75cl
1	Lobo Loco Macabeo Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain An attractive dry white with floral aromas and a crisp finish	£3.95	£4.95	£13.95	В	Lobo Loco Tempranillo Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain An easy-drinking fruity red with lots of strawberry fruit and a silky smooth finish	£3.95	£4.95 £	13.95
1	Invenio Pinot Grigio Italy A clean fresh white with pear and apple flavours	£4.25	£5.45	£14.95	С	Invenio Montepulciano Italy A medium bodied red with spicy black cherry, and almond flavours	£4.25	£5.45 £	14.95
1	Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc Valle Central, Chile A fresh, clean and spritzy dry white wine with no shortage of lively fruit	£4.45	£5.65	£15.50	С	Las Ondas Cabernet Sauvignon Valle Central, Chile Ripe black fruits and oak make up the aroma of this mid bodied red wine	£4.45	£5.65 £	15.50
2	Aimery Viognier, Vin de Pays d'Oc France The classic Viognier notes of peach and apricot are present on this dry and mid bodied white	£4.65	£5.75	£15.95	С	Aimery Merlot, Vin de Pays d'Oc France The soft, fruity character of the Merlot grape makes this wine agreeably easy to drink	£4.65	£5.75 £	15.95
2	Boomerang Bay Chardonnay South East Australia Clean, balanced and crisp with	£4.85	£5.80	£16.50	С	Boomerang Bay Shiraz South East Australia Soft tannins integrate with juicy black fruit flavours and a velvety texture	£4.85	£5.80 £	16.50
1	Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity	£4.95	£5.95	£17.95	В	Monte Clavijo Tempranillo Rioja, Spain Soft, juicy red, with lots of plum and black fruit flavours	£4.95	£5.95 £	17.95

## Rosé Wine

6 Invenio Zinfandel Rosé £4.25 £5.45 £14.95 California

Light fruity rosé bursting with strawberry fruits. Medium sweet but well balanced

## Sparkling Wine

1 Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte £3.75 £19.95 Treviso, Italy

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish





